P
COTSWOLD
MOTORHOMES

APACHE 632

Image Description
Make

Date of Registration
Reg

Berth

Belted Seats
Mileage

Length

Width

Height

One owner from new lovely van in lovely condition GVW

,_—’ Transmission

Features

COTSWOLD Sk Draner  Hob

ASSURED USED VEHICLES Toilet

Shower  Grill

Buy with Confidence

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before
shown and will come with the following. .. Price: £46995.00
Full Vehicle Service
12 Month M.O.T
Full 45 point Habitation Service
Internal Valet
Exterior Wax Polish
Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Extras

Peace of Mind!

AUTOTRAIL

July 2017

VU17 JIWW

12386

7.36mm

2.35mm

2.77mm

3650kg

Manual

Oven Fridge Water Heater  Heater
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