

APACHE 632

Image Description	Make	AUTOTRAIL
	Date of Registration	July 2017
	Reg	VU17 JWW
	Berth	4
	Belted Seats	4
	Mileage	12386
	Length	7.36mm
	Width	2.35mm
	Height	2.77mm
One owner from new lovely van in lovely condition	GVW	3650kg



Buy with Confidence

All COTSWOLD Assured Used Vehicles are thoroughly checked before shown and will come with the following...

Full Vehicle Service
12 Month M.O.T
Full 45 point Habitation Service
Internal Valet
Exterior Wax Polish
Our OWN Comprehensive Warranty

Peace of Mind!

Transmission Manual

Features

Sink Drainer Hob Oven Fridge Water Heater Heater
Toilet Shower Grill

Extras

Price: £46995.00

 $Court\ Farm\ Tewkesbury\ Road,\ Twigworth,\ Gloucester,\ GL2\ 9PX\ |\ www.cotswoldmotorhomes.com\ |\ info@cotswoldmotorhomes.com\ |\ 01452\ 857131$